2/7/2021 Tour of Champions - Stop One - SUNDAY - FUTURITY POINTS

PLACE POINTS

1 Rylee Butler

2 Megan Swint

3 Melissa Nancarrow

4 Megan Swint

5 Courtney Kitching

1 Melinda Durrance

2 Kyle Lilley
Bobbi Jo Roebuck
Lacey Campbell
Dalton Locke

Total Member Entries: 10

HORSE

Carrizzolicious

Epic Ring Leader

BlazeN By Faith

Shez My Remedy Ta Fame
No Dreamin Shes Famous
Fames My Middle Name
Stormy

Perks Disco Bug

LS Famous Gin N Juice

AJ Fire N the Train

lof1l

TIME DIVISION  POINTS

15.714 1D
16.174 1D
16.211 1D
16.576 1D
16.680 1D
16.939 2D
17.921 2D

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0

100.0
90.0

15.878 NO TIME
16.182 NO TIME
16.657 NO TIME
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