PLACE POINTS	HORSE	TIME DIVISION	POINTS
1 Rylee Butler	Carrizzolicious	15.714 1D	100.0
2 Megan Swint	Epic Ring Leader	16.174 1D	90.0
3 Melissa Nancarrow	BlazeN By Faith	16.211 1D	80.0
4 Megan Swint	Shez My Remedy Ta Fame	16.576 1D	70.0
5 Courtney Kitching	No Dreamin Shes Famous	16.680 1D	60.0
1 Melinda Durrance	Fames My Middle Name	16.939 2D	100.0
2 Kyle Lilley	Stormy	17.921 2D	90.0
Bobbi Jo Roebuck	Perks Disco Bug	15.878 NO TIME	
Lacey Campbell	LS Famous Gin N Juice	16.182 NO TIME	
Dalton Locke	AJ Fire N the Train	16.657 NO TIME	